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PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Microwave Motion Detectors

Reaction 2 Optex Advanced Motion Detector $610.00

Motion & Presence Sensors for Sliding Doors

i-One T Optex Infra-Red Sensor $580.00

X-Zone T Optex Dual Technology Sensor $780.00

Presence Sensors for Slide & Swing Doors

OA-Edge1Std Optex Door Mounted Sensor 1 Head (34.5") $820.00

OA-Edge1 T XL Optex Door Mounted Sensor 1 Head (44") $925.00

OA-Edge2Std Optex Door Mounted Sensor 2 Heads (34.5") $1,290.00

OA-Edge2 T XL Optex Door Mounted Sensor 2 Heads (44") $1,400.00

Flex T Optex Swing or Slide Door Sensor (safety + activate) $840.00

Premiere T Optex Safety Sensor w/Threshold protection $840.00

Mirage T Optex concealed safety sensor $925.00

Elite T Optex complete Door mount Safety System $1,940.00

Elite Pro Optex Wi-Fi door mount safety system $2,670.00

Elite Pro 2 As above for two door system $4,800.00

Elite Pro LE Optex Wi-Fi Low Energy swing door system $1,490.00

Specialty Sensors

Hercules 2 Bircher Industrial Motion Detector $736.00

OA-Explorer Optex Industrial Bluetooth Sensor $1,070.00

OA-6500T Optex AIR Hight Mount Ind door sensor $1,740.00

OA-72C Optex Ceiling Mounted Presence Sensor $895.00

Air-Slide T Optex Door Sensor & touch-free Switch combination $860.00

OS-12C T Optex Amplifier for Bullet Beams $310.00

SH-10MC Optex Transmitter/Receiver Bullet Beams set $144.00

Note: Optex sensors with 'T'  include Monitoring function

Sensor Accessories

RC-Duo Bircher Remote Control for sensors $180.00

RH-L Optex Rain Cover for X-Zone & FLEX, Blk $206.00

RH-I Optex Rain Cover for i-One, Blk $140.00

RH-S Optex Rain Cover for most sensors, Clr $95.00

XXX-RH Optex replacement sensor covers $80.00

OS-BH Optex Beam Holder for Bullet Beams $60.00

Tapeswitch Products

7600-32V 31 1/2" Vertical "Press for Emergencty Assistance" $460.00

7600-34V 33 1/2" Vertical "Press for Emergency Assistance" $500.00

7600-24H 24" Horiz. "Press for Emergency Assistance" $460.00

7600-36H 36" Horiz. "Press for Emergency Assistance" $520.00

7600-48H 48" Horiz. "Press for Emergency Assistance" $600.00

ENTREX DOOR CONTROLS
Price List Effective Feb 1, 2026

AUTOMATIC DOOR SENSORS
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

DLW-B-CLR 36" x 36" Double Line Wall mounted Rail, Clear $832.00

DLW-B-BRZ 36" x 36" Double Line Wall mounted Rail, Bronze $927.00

DLW-D-CLR 42" x 36" Double Line Wall mounted Rail, Clear $866.00

DLW-D-BRZ 42" x 36" Double Line Wall mounted Rail, Bronze $987.00

DLW-F-CLR 48" x 36" Double Line Wall mounted Rail, Clear $927.00

DLW-F-BRZ 48" x 36" Double Line Wall mounted Rail, Bronze $1,040.00

DLF-B-CLR 36" x 36" Double Line Free standing Rail, Clear $1,143.00

DLF-B-BRZ 36" x 36" Double Line Free standing Rail, Bronze $2,383.00

DLF-D-CLR 42" x 36" Double Line Free standing Rail, Clear $1,230.00

DLF-D-BRZ 42" x 36" Double Line Free standing Rail, Bronze $1,363.00

PBOW-D-CLR 42" x 36" Push Button Wall mounted Rail, Clear $1,686.00

PBOW-D-BRZ 42" x 36" Push Button Wall mounted Rail, Bronze $1,895.00

HAOW-B-CLR 42" x 42" "4 or 6" Push-plate-ready" Rail, Clear $1,559.00

HAOW-B-BRZ 42" x 42" "4 or 6" Push-plate-ready" Rail, Bronze $1,811.00

MHLW-B-CLR 36" x 42" "Manitoba-spec" Wall mounted Rail, Clear $1,168.00

MHLW-B-BRZ 36" x 42" "Manitoba-spec" Wall mounted Rail, Bronze $1,361.00

MHLW-D-CLR 42" x 42" "Manitoba-spec" Wall mounted Rail, Clear $1,221.00

MHLW-D-BRZ 42" x 42" "Manitoba-spec" Wall mounted Rail, Bronze $1,433.00

MHOW-B-CLR 36" x 42" "Manitoba-spec" Push Button Rail, Clear $1,818.00

MHOW-B-BRZ 36" x 42" "Manitoba-spec" Push Button Rail, Bronze $2,026.00

MHOW-D-CLR 42" x 42" "Manitoba-spec" Push Button Rail, Clear $1,950.00

MHOW-D-BRZ 42" x 42" "Manitoba-spec" Push Button Rail, Bronze $2,101.00

MHLF-D-CLR 42" x 42" "Manitoba-spec" Free standing rail, Clear $1,438.00

MHLF-D-BRZ 42" x 42" "Manitoba-spec" Free standing rail, Bronze $1,581.00

MHOF-D-CLR 42" x 42" "Manitoba-spec" Free standing PB Rail, Clear $1,385.00

MHOF-D-BRZ 42" x 42" "Manitoba-spec" Free standing PB Rail, Bronze $1,653.00

Rail Parts & Accessories

TSMB-A Guide Rail Shoe, Clear Anod. Finish $140.00

TSMB-BZ Guide Rail Shoe, Dark Bronze $150.00

New England 1" Fingerguards

CHFG-A 7' NEE Fingerguard for center-pivot doors $130.00

CHFG-B 8' NEE Fingerguard for center-pivot doors $240.00

CHFG-C 10' NEE Fingerguard for center-pivot doors $260.00

NEW ENGLAND GUIDE-RAILS
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Rim Strikes

CX-EPD-1289L 3/4" Universal Fire-Rated Rim strike w/Pre-Load $700.00

CX-EPD-1289L-BK As above in Black finish $740.00

CX-EPD-1299L 1/2" Universal Rim strike w/Pre-Load $750.00

CX-EPD-1299L-BK As above in Black finish $800.00

Accessories

CX-EPD-1289-SPC Spacer Plate for CX-EPD-1289L $30.00

60-35E014 Filler Plate for use w/ Hager & SDC exit devices $30.00

60-35E013 1/8" spacer plate for CX-EPD1299L $25.00

60-35E013-BK 1/8" spacer plate for CX-EPD1299L, Blk finish $25.00

60-35E015 1/4" spacer plate for CX-EPD1299L $40.00

60-35E015-BK 1/4" spacer plate for CX-EPD1299L, Blk finish $40.00

CX-RIM-SB Surface adapter box for Rim strikes on Dbl. doors $90.00

BMHA Grade 1

CX-ED1079 Universal strike, 12/24V AC/DC Low Profile incl 3 faceplates $260.00

CX-ED1079L As above with Latch Monitoring $280.00

CX-ED1079D Universal strike, 12/24V AC/DC Deep profile, incl 3 faceplates $260.00

CX-ED1079DL As above with Latch Monitoring $280.00

xxx-BK Add Black finish to above strikes $33.00

Faceplates:

CX-ESP1B* ANSI Square, 4 7/8" x 1 1/4", stainless steel $23.00

CX-ESP3B* Hollow Metal Door, 6 7/8" x 1 1/4", SS $25.00

CX-ESP4B* Wood Door, 7 15/16" x 1 7/16" , stainless steel $27.00

*  included in strike package

Optional Faceplates:

CX-ESP2B ANSI Round, 4 7/8" x 1 1/4" stainless steel $23.00

CX-ESP1B-BK ANSI Square, 4 7/8" x 1 1/4" in Black Finish $58.00

CX-ESP2B-BK ANSI Round, 4 7/8" x 1 1/4" in Black Finish $58.00

CX-ESP3B-BK Hollow Metal Door, 6 7/8" x 1 1/4" in Black Finish $58.00

CX-ESP4B-BK Wood Door, 7 15/16" x 1 7/16" in Black Finish $58.00

Fire Rated

CX-ED1410 Grade 1 Fire rated ANSI strike, 12/24V AC/DC 1 faceplate $475.00

CX-ED1410-BK As above with Black finish $495.00

CX-ED1420 Grade 1 Fire rated Low Profile ANSI strike, 1 faceplate $475.00

CX-ED1420-BK As above with Black finish $495.00

All-in-One 1500 Series Mortise Strikes

Std. Universal Model:

CX-ED1579L Mortise/Cyl. Lock strike, 12/24V AC/DC incl 6 faceplates $700.00

CX-ED1579L-BK As above c/w 6 black faceplates $773.00

Faceplates:

CX-EMP-1 S/S faceplate for Sargent, Schlage & Yale Mortise locksets $25.00

CX-EMP-2 S/S faceplate for Arrow, Corbin & Best mortise locksets $25.00

CX-EMP-3 S/S faceplate for centerline mortise or cylindrical locksets $25.00

CX-EMP-4 S/S faceplate for mortise locksets w/deadbolt $29.00

CX-EMP-5 S/S faceplate for all mortise locks that include both latch and deadbolt $29.00

CX-EMP-6 S/S faceplate for Sargent 8100/77-- Schlage & Yale 8700 $29.00

xx-BK Add on for above faceplates in Black finish $15.00

CAMDEN ELECTRIC STRIKES
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Low Profile & Dual Monitor Models:

CX-ED1689L Low Profile Mortise strike body only $600.00

CX-ED1689L-4 As above with 4 faceplates $700.00

CX-ED1689L-4-BK As above with 4 Black faceplates $760.00

CX-ED1799L Dual Monitor Mortise strike body only $625.00

CX-ED1799L-8 As above with 8 faceplates $750.00

CX-ED1799L-8-BK As above with 8 Black faceplates $870.00

Outdoor Rated Strikes

CX-ED1959-MB Outdoor Grade 1 Universal strike w/box $600.00

CX-ED1959RM-MB Outdoor Gr 1 Universal strike w/box for Exit Devices $600.00

Store-Front Strike

CX-ED1379 Universal strike for Narrow Alum Frames incl 2 faceplates $220.00

CX-ED1309 As above, without faceplates $200.00

Faceplates:

CX-ESF-1 ANSI Square faceplate, brushed alum. finish $13.00

CX-ESF-2 ANSI Round faceplate, brushed alum. finish $13.00

CX-ESF-2BR ANSI Round Radius faceplate, brushed alum. Finish $23.00

CX-ESF-3 Hollow Metal Frame faceplate, brushed alum. Finish $13.00

CX-ESF-3BR Hollow Metal Frame radius faceplate, brushed alum. Finish $23.00

CX-ESF-4 Wood Frame faceplate, brushed alum. Finish $13.00

Dark Bronze finish Faceplates:

CX-ESF-1BZ ANSI Square faceplate, dark Bronze finish $13.00

CX-ESF-2BZ ANSI Round faceplate, dark Bronze finish $13.00

CX-ESF-2BR-BZ ANSI Round Radius faceplate, dark Bronze Finish $23.00

CX-ESF-3BZ Hollow Metal Frame faceplate, dark Bronze Finish $13.00

CX-ESF-3BR-BZ Hollow Metal Frame radius faceplate, dark Bronze Finish $23.00

CX-ESF-4BZ Wood Frame faceplate, dark Bronze Finish $13.00

BHMA Grade 2

CX-ED2071 Universal strike, 8-16V AC/DC, fail safe/secure, 3 faceplates $235.00

CX-ED2079-BK As above in Black finish $246.00

CX-ED2079 Universal strike, 12/24V AC/DC, fail safe/secure, 3 faceplates $230.00

CX-ED2079-BK As above in Black finish $260.00

CX-ED2079-1 Universal strike, 12/24V AC/DC  w/1 faceplate (ESP1B) $210.00

CX-ED2079-1-BK As above in Black finish $240.00

Faceplates (incl. in pkg)

CX-ESP1B ANSI Square, 4 7/8" x 1 1/4", stainless steel $23.00

CX-ESP3B Hollow Metal Door, 6 7/8" x 1 1/4", SS $25.00

CX-ESP4B Wood Door, 7 15/16" x 1 7/16" , stainless steel $27.00

Optional Faceplates:

CX-EPS2B ANSI Round, 4 7/8" x 1 1/4" stainless steel $23.00

CX-ESP1B-BK ANSI Square, 4 7/8" x 1 1/4" in Black Finish $58.00

CX-ESP2B-BK ANSI Round, 4 7/8" x 1 1/4" in Black Finish $58.00

CX-ESP3B-BK Hollow Metal Door, 6 7/8" x 1 1/4" in Black Finish $58.00

CX-ESP4B-BK Wood Door, 7 15/16" x 1 7/16" in Black Finish $58.00
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Pre-Load Strikes

CX-EPD-2000L Standard body, No faceplate $575.00

CX-EPD-2010L Strike & ANSI Square, 4 7/8 x 1 1/4" $625.00

CX-EPD-2020L Strike & ANSI Round 4 7/8 x 1 1/4" $625.00

CX-EPD-2030L Strike & Hollow Metal Door 6 7/8 x 1 1/4" $625.00

CX-EPD-2040L Strike & Wood Door 7 15/16 x 1 7/16" $625.00

Faceplates:

CX-ESP1 ANSI Square, 4 7/8" x 1 1/4", stainless steel $65.00

CX-ESP2 ANSI Round, 4 7/8" x 1 1/4" , stainless steel $65.00

CX-ESP3 Hollow Metal Door, 6 7/8" x 1 1/4", S/S $65.00

Accessories

CX-ED-LIP1 1" Lip extension for ANSI strikes $36.00

CX-ED-LIP2 2" Lip extension for ANSI strikes $40.00

CX-STR-TMPKIT Strike marking template Kit $60.00

SINGLE DOOR

CX-90S-03 300 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT SINGLE DOOR - BASIC $230.00

CX-91M-06 600 lbs. MORTISE MOUNT SINGLE DOOR - BASIC $250.00

CX-91M-06TLS 600 lbs. MORTISE MOUNT SINGLE DOOR - WITH TIMER $300.00

CX-91S-06 600 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT SINGLE DOOR - BASIC $240.00

CX-91S-06TDS 600 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT SINGLE DOOR - WITH TIMER $325.00

CX-91S-06-BK 600 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT SINGLE DOOR, BLACK $280.00

CX-91S-06TDS-BK 600 lbs. SURF. MNT SINGLE DOOR, WITH TD, BLACK $375.00

CX-91S-12 1200 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT SINGLE DOOR - BASIC $290.00

CX-91S-12TDS 1200 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT SINGLE DOOR - WITH TIMER $350.00

CX-91S-12-BK 1200 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT SINGLE DOOR, BLACK $340.00

CX-91S-12TDS-BK 1200 lbs. SURF MNT. SINGLE DOOR - WITH TD, BLACK $400.00

DOUBLE DOOR

CX-92S-06 600 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT DOUBLE MAG LOCK - BASIC $480.00

CX-92S-06TDS 600 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT DOUBLE DOORS - WITH TIMER $600.00

CX-92S-06-BK 600 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT DOUBLE MAG, BLACK $530.00

CX-92S-06TDS-BK 600 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT DBL DOORS - W/ TIMER, BLACK $650.00

CX-92S-12 1200 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT DOUBLE DOOR MAG LOCK $560.00

CX-92S-12TDS 1200 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT DOUBLE MAG LOCK - TIMER $700.00

CX-92S-12-BK 1200 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT DBL DOOR MAG LOCK, BLACK $660.00

CX-92S-12TDS-BK 1200 lbs. SURFACE MOUNT DBL MAG LOCK - W/TIMER, BLACK $780.00

CX-94S-12LS 1200 lbs. Gate lock w/ lock sensor & relay $375.00

Mag Lock Accessories

Single Door Models

CX-MA0610 L bracket for 600 lbs. magnetic lock $65.00

CX-MA0612 Armature housing for 600 lbs. magnetic lock $63.00

CX-MA0613 LZ bracket for 600 lbs. magnetic lock $110.00

CX-MA1210 L bracket for 1,200 lbs. magnetic lock $63.00

CX-MA1212 Armature housing for 1,200 lbs. magnetic lock $63.00

CX-MA1213 LZ bracket for 1,200 lbs. magnetic lock $126.00

CX-MA1215-95 Split armatures (2) for 1,200 lbs. magnetic lock 9.5mm $61.00

CX-MA1215-16 Split armatures (2) for 1,200 lbs. magnetic lock 16mm $61.00

CX-MA0614-25 1" spacer plate for 600 lbs magnetic lock $68.00

CX-MA1214-25 1" spacer plate for 1200 lbs magnetic lock $68.00

MAGNETIC LOCKS
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Mag Lock Accessories Cont'd.

CX-MA0614-38 3/8" filler plate for 600 lbs. magnetic lock $42.00

CX-MA0614-12 1/2" filler plate for 600 lbs. magnetic lock $42.00

CX-MA0614-58 5/8" filler plate for 600 lbs. magnetic lock $42.00

CX-MA1214-38 3/8" filler plate for 1,200 lbs. magnetic lock $42.00

CX-MA1214-12 1/2" filler plate for 1,200 lbs. magnetic lock $44.00

CX-MA1214-58 5/8" filler plate for 1,200 lbs. magnetic lock $44.00

CX-MA0611 1/2" Glass door mnt kit for 600 lb. mag lock $95.00

CX-MA1211 1/2" Glass door mnt kit for 1200 lbs mag lock $95.00

Double Door Models

CX-MA0610D L bracket for 600 lbs. magnetic lock $105.00

CX-MA1210D L bracket for 1200 lbs magnetic lock $126.00

CX-MA0613D LZ brackets for 600 lbs. magnetic lock $189.00

CX-MA1213D LZ bracket for 1200 lbs magnetic lock $252.00

CX-MA1214-38D 3/8" filler plate for 1200 lbs magnetic lock $86.00

CX-MA1214-12D 1/2" filler plate for 1200 lbs magnetic lock $104.00

CX-MA1214-58D 5/8" filler plate for 1200 lbs magnetic lock $120.00

CX-MA0614-25D 1" spacer plate for 600 lbs double mag lock $138.00

CX-MA1214-25D 1" spacer plate for 1200 lbs double mag lock $138.00

CX-MS01/W Sign for Emergency Exit, White mylar $25.00

CX-MS01 Sign for Emergency Exit, Clear mylar $25.00

Single Door:

CX-DE1200-N1 Single Maglock, NFPA 101, IBC, IFC, UBC $1,780.00

CX-DE1200-N2 Single Maglock, NFPA 101, IBC, IFC, UBC, CBC $1,780.00

CX-DE1200-N3 Single Maglock, NFPA 101, IBC, IFC, UBC, (Fixed 30 sec exit delay) $1,780.00

CX-DE1200-N4 Single Maglock, NFPA 101, IBC, IFC, UBC, Fixed 15 sec exit delay) $1,780.00

CX-DE1200-B1 Single Maglock, BOCA Code, 15 sec delay $1,780.00

CX-DE1200-B2 Single Maglock, BOCA Code, 30 sec delay $1,780.00

CX-DE1200-B3 Single Maglock, Chicago Building Code $1,780.00

Double Door:

CX-DE1220-N1 Single & Tandem, NFPA 101, IBC, IFC, UBC $2,900.00

CX-DE1220-N2 Single & Tandem, NFPA 101, IBC, IFC, UBC, CBC $2,900.00

CX-DE1220-N3 Single & Tandem, NFPA 101, IBC, IFC, UBC, (Fixed 30 sec exit delay) $2,900.00

CX-DE1220-N4 Single & Tandem, NFPA 101, IBC, IFC, UBC, (Fixed 15 sec exit delay) $2,900.00

CX-DE1220-B1 Single & Tandem, BOCA Code, 15 sec delay $2,900.00

CX-DE1220-B2 Single & Tandem, BOCA Code, 30 sec delay $2,900.00

CX-DE1220-B3 Single & Tandem, Chicago Building Code $2,900.00

Delayed Egress Magnetic Lock
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Mounting & System Accessories:

CX-DE1214-38 3/8" spacer bar $38.00

CX-DE1214-58 5/8" spacer bar $42.00

CX-DE1215 1" x 1 1/2" Angle Bracket $50.00

CX-DE1216 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" Angle Bracket $50.00

CX-DE1217 2" Angle Bracket $50.00

CX-DE-502SO Remote Annunciator, S/S 3-Colour LED $110.00

CX-DESPK Remote Speaker / Annunciator $150.00

CX-DESPK15FM External 15-watt speaker / Annunciator Flush mnt $189.00

CX-DESPK15SM External 15-watt speaker / Annunciator Surface mnt $179.00

CX-DESPK15/54i External 15-watt spkr/Annunciator Aura Flush mnt $280.00

CX-DESPK15/55i External 15-watt spkr/Annunciator Aura Surface mnt $260.00

60-57A027 Delayed Egress Sign, incl. Braille language $210.00

-KS Magnetic lock & Remote reset Key switch $252.00

-KSF As above in French $252.00

-KSFE As above Bilingual $252.00

MAGNETIC DOOR HOLDERS

CX-95S-DH Magnetic Door Holder Surface/flush Mount $180.00

CX-95S-DH-BK As above in black finish $190.00

CX-95S-DH-FL Magnetic Door Holder Floor model $220.00

CX-95S-DH-FL-BK As above in black finish $230.00

Accessories:

CX-95S-3E 3" Magnetic Door Holder Extension Bar $30.00

CX-95S-3E-BK As above in black finish $35.00

CX-95S-7E 7" Magnetic Door Holder Extension Bar $40.00

CX-95S-7E-BK As above in black finish $45.00

MAGNETIC CABINET LOCKS

CX-EPD0009 Magnetic Cabinet Lock, Fail Safe, 5 lb Pre-load $250.00

CX-CL-LZBRK L & Z Brackets for use with above $60.00

CX-CL-GLMNT Glass mount kit for use with above $35.00

CX-ED0010 Electromechanical Cabinet Lock, Fail Safe/ Secure $180.00

CX-DA100 Sounder, single gang, 3-24 VDC $115.00

CX-DA200 Sounder, relay, single gang, 12/24V, AC/DC $575.00

CX-DA300 Sounder, relay and reset key, double gang $750.00

CX-DA400 Sounder, relays, timers, reset key, double gang $1,285.00

CX-DA800 Series Battery Powered Door Alarms

CX-DA800 Battery Powered Door Alarm - Grey $350.00

CX-DA800W Battery Powered Door Alarm Weatherized - Grey $450.00

CX-DA800-BK Battery Powered Door Alarm - Black $350.00

CX-DA800W-BK Battery Powered Door Alarm Weatherized - Blk $450.00

CX-DA810 Battery Powered Door Prop Alarm - Grey $350.00

CX-DA810W Battery Powered Door Prop Alarm Weatherized - Grey $450.00

CX-DA810-BK Battery Powered Door Prop Alarm - Black $350.00

CX-DA810W-BK Battery Powered Door Prop Alarm Weatherized - Blk $450.00

xxx-KA Choose your Key Switch option - keyed alike $0.00

xxx-KD Choose your Key Switch option - keyed different $0.00

DOOR PROP & MONITOR ALARMS
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Basic

CX-IRB Isolating relay, DPDT, 12/24V DC $35.00

CX-IRB-6 As above, 6 pack $200.00

CX-1000/74 MicroMinder, 1-30 sec. 12/24V AC/DC $80.00

CX-1000/77 MaxiMinder, 1 sec - 4 hrs. 12/24V DC $130.00

CX-1085M Pneumatic timer for push buttons $231.00

CX-247-12 7 DAY Timer - 12V AC/DC $115.00

CX-247-24 7 DAY Timer - 24V AC/DC $115.00

CX-247H-12 7 DAY Timer with First-man-in Function - 12V $150.00

CX-247H-24 7 DAY Timer with First-man-in Function - 24V $150.00

Switching Network /Sequencer

CX-SA1 Switching Network $145.00

CX-12 PLUS Switching Network with 8 modes $145.00

Logic Relays

CX-33 Advanced Logic Relay (with enhanced functionality) $170.00

CX-33-PS Metal Cabinet w/ CX-33 & 2 Amp power supply pre-wired $850.00

CX-EMF-2 Multi-Function Relay, Plastic Case $620.00

CX-EMF-2M Multi-Function Relay, Metal Cabinet $920.00

CX-EMF-2ABM Multi-Function Relay, Metal Cabinet w/ABM function $1,040.00

'L' Add: suffix 'L' for Cabinet Lock $32.00

L.E.D. Annunciators

CX-LED1 Single gang, single LED, blank plate, 12/28 VDC $70.00

CX-LED1N Narrow Jamb, single LED, blank, 12/28VDC $70.00

CX-LED2 Single gang, 2 LEDs, blank plate, 12/28 VDC $85.00

CX-LED2N Narrow Jamb, 2 LEDs, blank, 12/28VDC $85.00

CM-R Add 'R' to model number for red LED $0.00

CM-G Add 'G' to model number for green LED $0.00

CM-RG Add 'RG' to model number for (1) red and (1) green LED $0.00

Options for LED1 or 2

CX-xxx/50 Add /50 to model # for 'OCCUPIED' $0.00

CX-xxx/51 Add /51 to model # for 'OCCUPIED WHEN LIT' $0.00

CX-xxx/52 Add /52 to model # for 'DOOR LOCKED WHEN LIT' $0.00

CX-xxx/53 Add /53 to model # for 'ASSISTANCE REQUIRED' $0.00

CX-xxx/54 Add /54 to model # for 'IN USE' $0.00

CX-xxx/55 Add /55 to model # for 'OCCUPIED' / 'VACANT' $0.00

CX-xxx/56 Add /56 to model # for 'DOOR LOCKED / 'DOOR UNLOCK $0.00

CX-xxx/57 Add /57 to model # for 'ARMED / DISARMED' $0.00

CM-AF141SO Single gang dome light, white LED, with adj. sounder $210.00

CM-AF142SO As above w/ Red/Green/Blue cont. or flashing LED's $220.00

CM-AF500 Single Gang LED Illuminated Annunicator. $165.00

CM-AF501SO Single gang LED annunciator with sounder, $210.00

CM-AF540SO Double gang w/ "Assistance Req'd" switch & LED Annunciator $370.00

CM-AF550R Double gang w/ "Push to Lock" Switch & LED Annunciator $345.00

RELAYS & TIMERS

ANNUNCIATORS

LED Dome Lights & Annunciators:
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

WC Kits

CX-WC10 Basic Washroom System c/w CX-33, CX-MDA, & CM-400/8 $289.00

CX-WC11 As above with AF-500 Annunciator $454.00

CX-WC11AFM As above including all switches, no boxes for flush mntg $640.00

CX-WC11ASM As above including all switches & surface mount boxes $735.00

xxx-PS Add on for Power Supply Cabinet & CX-ED2079 strike $800.00

CX-WC13XFM Aura™ 4 1/2" square complete flush mount package $970.00

CX-WC13AXFM As above w/ inside Combo switch & enclosure $925.00

CX-WC13XSM Aura™ 4 1/2" square complete surface mount package $950.00

CX-WC13AXSM As above w/ inside Combo switch & enclosure $900.00

xxx-PS Add on for Power Supply Cabinet & CX-ED2079 strike $800.00

CX-WC14AXFM Flush mount 2 door complete washroom package $1,864.00

CX-WC14AXSM Surface mount 2 door complete washroom package $1,864.00

xxx-PS2 Add on for Power Supply Cabinet & 2 CX-ED2079 Strikes $920.00

CX-WC16 Touchless switch Washroom pkg. (incl. 3x wave switches) $1,260.00

xxx-PS Add on for Power Supply Cabinet & CX-ED2079 strike $800.00

CX-WC17 6" Column™ Switch washroom package $1,725.00

CX-WC17SL 6" Side-Load Column™ Switch washroom pkg $2,025.00

CX-WC17VR 6" Column™ Switch w/ Wave Sensor W/C pkg. $1,900.00

CX-WC17SLVR 6" Side-load w/ Wave sensor washroom pkg. $2,180.00

CX-WC18 4 1/2" Column™ Switch washroom package $1,725.00

CX-WC18SL 4 1/2" Side-load Column™ Switch washroom pkg $2,025.00

CX-WC18VR 4 1/2" Column™ Switch w/ Wave Sensor W/C pkg. $1,900.00

CX-WC18SLVR 4 1/2" Wide Side-load w/ Wave sensor pkg. $2,180.00

xxx-PS Add on for Power Supply Cabinet & CX-ED2079 strike $800.00

CX-WC Options

CX-xxx-BRZ Add suffix -BRZ to Column switch models for DK Brz $150.00

CX-xxx-BLK Add suffix -BLK to Column switch models for BLK fin. $150.00

PS-M1 Add suffix -M1 to -PS kit for CX-ED1799L-8 strike $350.00

PS-M2 Add suffix -M2 to -PS kit for CX-ED1689L-4 strike $325.00

CX-WEC10 Standard Emergency Call System for Universal Washrooms $600.00

CX-WEC10K2 As above with CM-AF540SO double-gang switch/annunciator $600.00

CX-WEC10BK2 As above with AF-142SO multi-colour outside annunciator $620.00

CX-WEC10CK2 As above with 2 x AF-142SO Dome lights $788.00

CX-WEC12 ECS for use with Momentary push buttons, w/ push button reset $714.00

CX-WEC12-TS Emergency Call w/ Ribbon Switch & Push button reset $1,200.00

CX-WEC13 ECS for use with Momentary push buttons, w/ key switch reset $778.00

CX-WEC13TS Emergency call w/ Ribbon switch & Key reset $1,275.00

EMERGENCY CALL PACKAGES

WASHROOM PACKAGES
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Washroom Package & Emergency Call Components:

CM-400R/8 Mushroom Push Button, 1-gang S/S, "Push to Lock" $139.00

CM-450R/12 Mushroom Push/Pull Button, 1-gang, S/S "Push for Emergency" $169.00

CM-AF141SO Single gang dome light, white LED, with adj. sounder $210.00

CM-AF142SO As above w/ Red/Green/Blue/White cont. or flashing LED's $220.00

CM-AF500 Single Gang LED Illuminated Annunicator. $158.00

CM-AF501SO Single gang LED annunciator with sounder, $210.00

CM-AF540SO Double gang w/ "Assistance Req'd" switch & LED Annunciator $370.00

CM-AF550R Double gang w/ "Push to Lock" Switch & LED Annunciator $345.00

CM-8010R/13 Momentary 1" Red Push Button, "Press for Reset" $149.00

CM-1205/14-60KD Momentary 1-Gang Keyswitch "W/C System Reset" $214.00

CX-LRS12 Latching Relay assembly for Emergency Call systems, 12V $189.00

CX-LRS24 Latching Relay assembly for Emergency Call systems, 24V $189.00

60-68B0101 33 1/2" Vertical Ribbon switch Emergency Call actuator $500.00

French add suffix: "F" to above components to order French wording $0.00

French/English add suffix: "FE" to above components to order French & English wording $16.00

Signage

CM-SE21 English sign, solid white, 12.5" x 8.5" $40.00

CM-SF20F French sign, solid white, 12.5" x 8.5" $40.00

Power Supply for Washroom Systems above

CX-TRK-2450 24VAC, 40VA Std. Mount transformer & Recifier $100.00

CX-MDA Door Contact Mag switch, Form A $14.00

CX-MDC Door Contact Mag switch, Form C $34.00

CX-MDH Door Contact Concealed Mag switch, Form A $21.00

CX-PS150UL 1.7 Amp with metal cabinet $400.00

CX-PS300UL 3.0 Amp with metal cabinet $825.00

CX-PS600UL 6 Amp with metal cabinet $1,075.00

CX-PS13V3 Variable Output Linear Power Supply $52.00

CX-TRX-2012 12 VAC, 20VA Standard Mount Transformer $48.00

CX-TRX-2024 24 VAC, 20VA Standard Mount Transformer, Fused $88.00

CX-TRX-4024 24 VAC, 40VA Standard Mount Transformer $50.00

CX-TRX-5024 24 VAC, 50VA Standard Mount Transformer $55.00

CX-TRK-2450 24 VDC, 40VA Std Mnt Transformer & Rectifier $100.00

CX-5024 Rectifier (AC-DC) 50 VA $34.00

Bilingual options:

DOOR CONTACTS

TRANSFORMERS & POWER SUPPLIES

10 of 30



Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

CM-30 Illuminated Series

CM-30U 20 English/French insert labels, 12/24 VDC LED $85.00

CM-30E 1 English 'Push to Exit', 12/24 VDC LED $74.00

CM-30EE 2" Green 'Push to Exit' button, fixed 30s timer $210.00

CM-30AT as above with 30 second adjustable timer $210.00

 

CM-300 Illuminated Series

CM-300 Blank faceplate, SPDT Momentary, LED $105.00

CM-300GPTE PUSH TO EXIT faceplate graphics, SPDT Mom, Grn button $110.00

CM-300RPTE PUSH TO EXIT faceplate graphics, SPDT Mom. Red button $110.00

CM-310 Blank Jamb faceplate, SPDT Momentary, LED $105.00

CM-310GPTE PUSH TO EXIT faceplate graphics, SPDT Mom, Red button $110.00

CM-310RPTE PUSH TO EXIT faceplate graphics, SPDT Mom. Grn button $110.00

CM-310EE PUSH TO EXIT faceplate graphics, built-in 30 sec timer, LED $210.00

Options

CM-xxxR add 'R' to model # for Red button $0.00

CM-xxxG add 'G' to model # for Green button $0.00

CM-xxxE Add E to product # for 'EXIT', black text on button $18.00

CM-xxxS Add S to product # for SORTIE, black text on button $18.00

CM-xxx/3 Add /3 to model # for 'PUSH TO OPEN', blk text on plate $14.00

CM-xxx/3F Add /3F to model # for 'POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR', blk text on plate $14.00

CM-xxx/8 Add /8 to model # for 'PUSH TO LOCK', blk text on plate $14.00

Vandal Resistant Series

CM-9080 DPDT Momentary $147.00

CM-9080PTE DPDT Momentary, 'PUSH TO EXIT' $158.00

CM-9090 DPDT Maintained $181.00

CM-9180 DPDT Momentary $147.00

CM-9180PTE DPDT Momentary, 'PUSH TO EXIT' $158.00

CM-9190 DPDT Maintained $181.00

CM-xxx/2 Add /2 to model # for 'WHEELCHAIR' symbol, blue $14.00

CM-xxx/3 Add /3 to model # for "Push To Open" $14.00

CM-xxx/3F Add /3F to model # for "Poussez Pour Ouvrir" $14.00

CM-xxx/7 Add /7 to model # for "Push to Exit" $14.00

CM-xxx/7F Add /7F to model # for "Poussez Pour Sortir" $14.00

CM-xxx/8 Add /8 to model # for "Push to Lock" $14.00

CM-xxxE Add E to model # for "Exit" $14.00

Option Add -BZ or -BLK for special finishes option $26.00

Illuminated Piezo Switches

CM-9600 Illuminated piezoelectric push button, blank $260.00

CM-9610 Illuminated piezoelectric push button, blank $260.00

CM-9600/C Cable for remote activation/control of switch LED $38.00

CM-xxx/3 Add /3 to model # for "Push To Open" $14.00

CM-xxx/3F Add /3F to model # for "Poussez Pour Ouvrir" $14.00

CM-xxx/7 Add /7 to model # for "Push to Exit" $14.00

CM-xxx/7F Add /7F to model # for "Poussez Pour Sortir" $14.00

CM-xxx/8 Add /8 to model # for "Push to Lock" $14.00

Surface Mount Illuminated Capacitive Switch

CM-9800/3 Illuminated Capacitive Switch, "Push to Open" $285.00

CM-9800/7 Illuminated Capacitive Switch, "Push to Exit" $285.00

EXIT SWITCHES

11 of 30



Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

1" Recessed Button

CM-7000 SPRING RETURN, N/O, MOMENTARY $135.00

CM-7010 SPRING RETURN, N/C, MOMENTARY $135.00

CM-7020 SPRING RETURN, N/O & N/C, MOMENTARY $145.00

CM-7085 SPRING RETURN, DPST 1-60 SEC PNEUMATIC TIME DELAY $360.00

CM-7100 SPRING RETURN, N/O, MOMENTARY $135.00

CM-7110 SPRING RETURN, N/C, MOMENTARY $135.00

CM-7120 SPRING RETURN, N/O & N/C, MOMENTARY $145.00

CM-7185 SPRING RETURN, DPST 1-60 SEC PNEUMATIC TIME DELAY $360.00

1" Extended Button

CM-8000 SPRING RETURN, N/O, MOMENTARY $135.00

CM-8010 SPRING RETURN, N/C, MOMENTARY $135.00

CM-8020 SPRING RETURN, N/O & N/C, MOMENTARY $145.00

CM-8085 SPRING RETURN, DPST 1-60 SEC PNEUMATIC TIME DELAY $365.00

CM-8100 SPRING RETURN, N/O, MOMENTARY $135.00

CM-8110 SPRING RETURN, N/C, MOMENTARY $135.00

CM-8120 SPRING RETURN, N/O & N/C, MOMENTARY $145.00

CM-8185 SPRING RETURN, DPST 1-60 SEC PNEUMATIC TIME DELAY $365.00

See Camden Product Guide for complete faceplate & contact options

1 5/8" Mushroom Button S/S Faceplate

CM-400 Single Gang, N/O contacts $125.00

CM-410 Single gang, N/C contacts $125.00

CM-420 Single gang, N/O and N/C contacts $135.00

CM-420RPTE Single gang, N/O and N/C contacts, Red button, 'Pu $145.00

CM-450R Single gang, Push/Pull, N/O & N/C Stainless steel $155.00

CM-450RL-7724-CPC Single gang, "Lockdown" button w/ NO & NC, LED & cover $235.00

CM-400N Narrow, N/O contacts $125.00

CM-410N Narrow, N/C contacts $125.00

CM-420N Narrow, N/O and N/C contacts $135.00

CM-400W Double gang, N/O contact $155.00

CM-410W Double gang, N/C contact $155.00

CM-420W Double gang, N/O and N/C contacts $165.00

CM-450W Double gang, N/O & N/C contacts, Maint., Red only $173.00

Graphic Options:

See Camden Product Guide for complete faceplate & contact options

Faceplate Graphic Option  Add: $14.00

Button Graphic Option    Add: $18.00

Medium Duty Series Exit Switches
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

1 5/8" Mushroom Button Aluminum faceplate

CM-4000 SPRING RETURN, N/O, MOMENTARY (ADA) $150.00

CM-4010 SPRING RETURN, N/C, MOMENTARY (ADA) $150.00

CM-4020 SPRING RETURN, N/O & N/C, MOMENTARY (ADA) $162.00

CM-4085 SPRING RETURN, DPST 1-60 SEC PNEUMATIC TIMER (ADA) $420.00

CM-4085PTE SPRING RETURN, DPST 1-60 SEC PNEUMATIC TIMER, RED $435.00

CM-4030 PUSH/PULL, N/O, MAINTAINED, RED ONLY $175.00

CM-4040 PUSH/PULL, N/C, MAINTAINED, RED ONLY $175.00

CM-4050 PUSH/PULL, N/O & N/C, MAINTAINED, RED ONLY $185.00

CM-4100 SPRING RETURN, N/O, MOMENTARY $150.00

CM-4110 SPRING RETURN, N/C, MOMENTARY $150.00

CM-4120 SPRING RETURN, N/O & N/C, MOMENTARY $162.00

CM-4185 SPRING RETURN, DPST 1-60 SEC PNEUMATIC TIME DELAY $420.00

CM-4130 PUSH/PULL, N/O, MAINTAINED, RED ONLY $175.00

CM-4140 PUSH/PULL, N/C, MAINTAINED, RED ONLY $175.00

CM-4150 PUSH/PULL, N/O & N/C, MAINTAINED, RED ONLY $185.00

See Camden Product Guide for complete faceplate & contact options

 

Illuminated Mushroom Switch

CM-3000 SPRING RETURN BUTTON, N/O, MOMENTARY, LED $185.00

CM-3010 SPRING RETURN BUTTON, N/C, MOMENTARY, LED $185.00

CM-3020 SPRING RETURN BUTTON, N/O & N/C MOM. LED $195.00

CM-3030 PUSH/PULL BUTTON, N/O, MAINTAINED, LED $200.00

CM-3040 PUSH/PULL BUTTON, N/C, MAINTAINED, LED $200.00

CM-3050 PUSH/PULL, N/O & N/C, MAINTAINED, LED $210.00

CM-3100 SPRING RETURN BUTTON, N/O, MOMENTARY, LED $185.00

CM-3110 SPRING RETURN BUTTON, N/C, MOMENTARY, LED $185.00

CM-3120 SPRING RETURN BUTTON, N/O & N/C, MOM. LED $195.00

CM-3130 PUSH/PULL BUTTON, N/O, MAINTAINED, LED $200.00

CM-3140 PUSH/PULL BUTTON, N/C, MAINTAINED, LED $200.00

CM-3150 PUSH/PULL BUTTON, N/O & N/C, MAINTAINED, LED $210.00

See Camden Product Guide for complete faceplate & contact options

2 3/8" Mushroom Button, Momentary & Maintained

CM-5000 SPRING RETURN, N/O, MOMENTARY $165.00

CM-5010 SPRING RETURN, N/C, MOMENTARY $165.00

CM-5020 SPRING RETURN, N/O & N/C, MOMENTARY $175.00

CM-5030 PUSH/PULL, N/O, MAINTAINED, RED ONLY $185.00

CM-5040 PUSH/PULL, N/C, MAINTAINED, RED ONLY $185.00

CM-5050 PUSH/PULL, N/O & N/C, MAINTAINED, RED ONLY $195.00

CM-5060 PUSH/TURN TO RELEASE, N/O, MAINTAINED, RED ONLY $195.00

CM-5070 PUSH/TURN TO RELEASE, N/C, MAINTAINED, RED ONLY $195.00

CM-5080 PUSH/TURN TO RELEASE, N/O & N/C, MAINTAINED, RED O $210.00

CM-5085 SPRING RETURN, DPST PNEUMATIC TIMER, RED $415.00

CM-5085PTE* SPRING RETURN, DPST PNEUMATIC TIMER $435.00

CM-6030 RED,PUSH TO LOCK, KEY TO RELEASE, N/O, MAINTD. $270.00

CM-6040 RED, PUSH TO LOCK, KEY TO RELEASE, N/C, MAINTD. $270.00

CM-6050 RED,PUSH TO LOCK, KEY TO RELEASE N/O & N/C, MAINTD $280.00

Faceplate Finishes BZ (paint), or BLK Anod. $26.00

Button Graphic Option    Add: $18.00

Faceplate Graphic Option  Add: $14.00

* CM-xxx /R, /G, or /B, button colours. Red is default $0.00

See Camden Product Guide for complete list of faceplate options
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

CM-RQE70A Request-to-Exit PIR Sensor, White, w/ wiring terminals $172.00

CM-RQE70ABK Request-to-Exit PIR Sensor, Black, w/ Wiring terminals $172.00

CM-RQEPW Single gang adapter plate, White $32.00

CM-RQEPK Single gang adapter plate, Black $32.00

Pull Stations

CM-701U 1 x N/C switch & 5 Universal labels $74.00

CM-701SO 1 x N/C switch & Local alarm sounder $140.00

CM-702U 2 x N/C switches & 5 Universal Labels $84.00

CM-703U 1 x N/0 + 1 N/C switch, & 5x Universal lbls $84.00

CM-XXX-PC For Clear Lift Cover add suffix PC $48.00

Rocker Switches

CM-850 SPDT Mom / Maint contact, Beige plastic $68.00

SPECIAL PURPOSE SWITCHES

REQUEST-TO-EXIT SENSOR
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

         Parts for Push Switches

CM-1000/80 Torx security screws $1.00

CM-1000/81 Torx security screws (100) $59.00

CM-1000/90 Snake eye tamper proof screws $1.00

CM-1000/91 Snake eye tamper proof screws (100) $46.00

CM-4000/50N N/O switch for CM-3000-8000 $42.00

CM-4000/51N N/C switch for CM-3000-8000 $42.00

CM-4000/54N N/O & N/C switch for CM-3000-8000 $53.00

CM-4000/60N Additional N/O circuit for CM-3000-8000 $27.00

CM-4000/61N Additional N/C circuit for CM-3000-8000 $27.00

CM-3000/10N Red Illuminated mushroom (1 5/8") $59.00

CM-3000/30N Green Illuminated mushroom (1 5/8") $59.00

CM-3000/15N Red Illum. mushroom (1 5/8"), Push/Pull $67.00

CM-3000/34N Green Illum. mushroom (1 5/8") push/pull $67.00

CM-4000/10N Red mushroom (1 5/8") spring return $53.00

CM-4000/20N Blue mushroom (1 5/8") spring return $53.00

CM-4000/30N Green mushroom (1 5/8"), spring return $53.00

CM-5000/10N Red mushroom, (2 3/8") spring return $63.00

CM-5000/20N Blue mushroom, (2 3/8") spring return $63.00

CM-5000/30N Green mushroom, (2 3/8") spring return $63.00

CM-5000/15N Red mushroom, (2 3/8") push/pull $74.00

CM-6000/10N Red, locking palm, (2 3/8"), with keys $122.00

CM-7000/10N Red, round flush (1") $36.00

CM-7000/30N Green, round flush (1") $36.00

CM-8000/10N Red, round extended (1") $36.00

CM-8000/30N Green, round extended (1") $36.00

CM-9000/10N Steel flush (7/8") momentary $95.00

CM-9000/15N Steel flush (7/8") maintained $124.00

CM-45/10 N/O & N/C switch for CM-40/60 $25.00

CM-45/20 DPDT switch for CM-40/60 rated 15A $36.00

CM-1000/21 Single gang neoprene gasket $10.00

CM-2000/21 Narrow neoprene gasket $9.00

CM-3000/37 Red LED 12/24v (for CM-3000 Series) $34.00

CM-3000/37G Green LED 12/24v (for CM-3000 Series) $34.00

CM-7012 Red LED 12v $26.00

CM-7024 Red LED 24v $26.00

CM-7112 Green LED 12v $26.00

CM-7124 Green LED 24v $26.00

CM-7412 Amber LED 12v $26.00

CM-7424 Amber LED 24v $26.00

CM-7612 Bi-Colored LED 12v $29.00

CM-7624 Bi-Colored LED 24v $29.00
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

CM-221 & CM-222 Infra-Red Series:

CM-221 Value-Wave w/ S/S faceplate & RED/GRN LED $144.00

CM-222 Value-Wave w/ S/S faceplate & BLUE/GRN LED $144.00

CM-221M Value-Wave w/Manual "Override" switch $168.00

New!  CM-241 & CM-242 Microwave Series:

CM-241 Microwave w/ S/S faceplate & RED/GREEN LED $220.00

CM-242 Microwave w/ S/S faceplate & BLUE/GREEN LED $220.00

Power Supply Option:

add - P3 Add -P3 for CX-PS13v3 Power supply to above Value-Wave $37.00

CM-331 Wired 1-relay output w/ RF Option $280.00

CM-332 Wired 2-relay output Deluxe model w/ RF option $315.00

CM-333 Battery powered 1-relay output (RF Option) $263.00

CM-336 Battery powered wireless model, New - 4 yr battery life! $305.00

CM-SK336/42SN 2x CM-336/42SN, 2x CM-23DSER, & 1 x RX-90 $760.00

CM-SK336/42S 2x CM-336/42S, 2x CM-34BL, & 1x RX-90 $760.00

CM-SK336/42SW 2x CM-336/42SW, 2x CM-43CBLA, & 1x RX-90 $760.00

CM-SK336/42R 2x CM-336/42R, 2x CM-69SER, & 1x RX-90 $760.00

CM-324 First Generation Hands-Free Switch, 1 Relay $290.00

CM-325 Short Range Hands-Free Switch, 1 Relay $290.00

Sure-Wave™ Faceplate Options (all models)

CM-xxx/S Stainless steel faceplate $25.00

CM-xxx/N Narrow Jamb Faceplate $0.00

CM-xxx/W Double Gang Faceplate $0.00

CM-xxx/R 6" Round Stainless steel option $25.00

CM-SGLR Plug-in Light Ring & S/S Faceplate for CM-331 & CM-332 $75.00

CM-xxx/40 Add /40 to model # for Hand Icon $0.00

CM-xxx/41 Add /41 to model # for Hand Icon & "WAVE TO OPEN" $0.00

CM-xxx/42 Add /42 to model # for Hand Icon, wheelchair symbol & text $0.00

CM-xxx/43 Add /43 to model # for Hand Icon & "WAVE TO LOCK" $0.00

CM-xxx/44 Add /44 to model # for Hand Icon & Wheelchair symbol $0.00

CM-xxx/L1 Add /L1 for Cold Weather Lithium battery upgrade option $23.00

CM-LP1 2 pack of AA Lithium batteries $25.00

Note 1: Unless otherwise specified, 1-Gang Plastic faceplate will be supplied

Note 2: S/S faceplates are automatically included with 6" Round & SGLR options.

Wireless Options:

CM-TX-99 Plug-in transmitter for CM-331 & 332 series switches $90.00

CM-RX-90 v2 Compact 1-relay receiver Lazerpoint/Kinetic $110.00

Sure-Wave™ & ValueWave™ Mounting Box Conversion Kits

CM-54i-ADP1 Aura box conversion accepts SureWave 2-Gang $27.00

CM-43CBL-ADP1 CM-43CBL box conversion to accept SureWave $27.00

CM-43CBL-ADP2 CM-43CBL box conversion to accept Value-Wave $27.00

CM-43LP-ADP1 CM-43LP box conversion to accept ValueWave $27.00

VALUE-WAVE™ & VALUE-WAVE+™ HANDS FREE SWITCHES

ORIGINAL MODEL

SHORT RANGE MODEL

SureWave™ Kits

NEXT GENERATION SURE-WAVE™
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

 

Jamb & Single Gang

CM-25/x Narrow jamb switch, vertical mounting $69.00

CM-25H/x Narrow jamb switch, horizontal mounting $110.00

CM-26CB/x Narrow jamb switch, Blue powdercoat w/ white graphics $80.00

CM-35/x 2 x 4 1/2 Rectangular Single Gang switch, std. backplate $84.00

CM-35N/x 2 x 4 1/2 Rectangular Single Gang switch, jamb backplate $84.00

4 1/2" Round/ Square

CM-40/x 4 1/2" Round Switch $92.00

CM-41/x 4 1/2" Round Switch with Square Back Plate $94.00

CM-45/x 4 1/2" Square Switch, Concealed Screws $94.00

CM-46/x 4 1/2" Square Switch, Exposed Screws $94.00

CM-46CB/x 4 1/2" Square Blue Aluminum Design $94.00

Note: Above CM-46CB available with /1, /2, /4, /A2 & /A4 graphics only

6" Round

CM-60/x 6" Round Push Plate Switch $94.00

Combination / Vestibule

CM-2510/x Double Gang Push Plate/Key Switch $200.00

CM-2520/4 Vestibule Push Switch, Combo logo and LH & RH arrows $200.00

CM-2520/48 Combination Switch for washroom with .../4 & .../8B logos $200.00

Graphics, Options & Finishes

CM-xxx/1 Add /1 to model # for 'BLANK' faceplate $0.00

CM-xxx/2 Add /2 to model # for 'WHEELCHAIR'  symbol $0.00

CM-xxx/A2 Add /A2 to model # for new "ACTIVE " symbol $0.00

CM-xxx/2AL Add /2AL to model # for WHEELCHAIR symbol with ARROW LEFT $62.00

CM-xxx/2AR Add /2AR to model # for WHEELCHAIR symbol with ARROW RIGHT $62.00

CM-xxx/3 Add /3 to model # for 'PUSH TO OPEN', black graphics $0.00

CM-xxx/3F Add /3F to model # for 'POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR' $0.00

CM-xxx/4 Add /4 to model # for 'WHEELCHAIR' symbol and 'PUSH TO OPEN' $0.00

CM-xxx/A4 Add /A4 to model # for new "ACTIVE " symbol $0.00

CM-xxx/4AL Add /4AL to model # for WHEELCHAIR symbol with ARROW LEFT $62.00

CM-xxx/4AR Add /4AR to model # for WHEELCHAIR symbol with ARROW RIGHT $62.00

CM-xxx/4F Add /4F for 'WHEELCHAIR' and 'POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR' $0.00

CM-xxx/8 Add /8 to model # for 'PUSH TO LOCK' $0.00

CM-xxx/8B Add /8B to model # for Red Lock icon and text $0.00

CM-xxx/8D Add /8D to model # for 'PUSH TO LOCK DOOR' $0.00

CM-xxx/8F Add /8F to model # for 'POUSSEZ POUR VERROUILLER' $0.00

CM-xxx-WT Add 'WT' to product # for water tight coating $63.00

CM-xxx-DP Add 'DP' to the product # to substitute DPDT switch $25.00

CM-xxx-SB Add 'SB' to product # for satin brass finish (US4 / 606) $210.00

CM-xxx-OB Add 'OB' to product # for oil rub bronze finish (US10B / 613) $210.00

CM-xxx-PB Add 'PB' to product # for polished brass (US3 / 605) $210.00

CM-xxx-AB Add 'AB' to product # for antique brass finish (US5 / 609) $210.00

ALL-ACTIVE S/S SWITCHES
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

CM-54i Surface mount 4 1/2" Square RED/GREEN/BLUE colours $179.00

CM-54iA As above but for CM-2520 switch only $190.00

CM-55i Flush mount 4 1/2" Square RED/GREEN/BLUE colours $200.00

CM-55iA As above but for CM-2520 switch only $210.00

CM-57GR Flush mount 4 1/2" Round RED/GREEN colours $200.00

Surface mount

CM-45/x54 Aura with 4 ½ Square push plate (concealed screws) $270.00

CM-46/x54 Aura with 4 ½" Square push plate (exposed screws) $270.00

CM-2520/4854 Aura with 4 1/2" Washroom Combo switch $390.00

Flush Mount

CM-40/x57 Aura with 4 ½ Round push plate $284.00

CM-45/x55 Aura with 4 ½ Square push plate (concealed screws) $290.00

CM-46/x55 Aura with 4 ½ Square push plate (exposed screws) $290.00

CM-2520/4855 Aura with 4 1/2" W/C Combo switch $390.00

*where "x" is the graphic design on face. See next page for graphic options, and optional signage.

Graphics & Options

CM-xxx/1 Add /1 to model # for 'BLANK' faceplate $0.00

CM-xxx/2 Add /2 to model # for 'WHEELCHAIR'  symbol, blue $0.00

CM-xxx/A2 Add /A2 to model # for New "Active" logo $0.00

CM-xxx/3 Add /3 to model # for 'Push to Open', black graphics $0.00

CM-xxx/3F Add /3F to model # for 'POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR', black graphics $0.00

CM-xxx/4 Add /4 to model # for 'WHEELCHAIR' symbol and 'PUSH TO OPEN', blue $0.00

CM-xxx/A4 Add /A4 to model # for New "Active" logo $0.00

CM-xxx/4F Add /4F to model # for 'WHEELCHAIR' and 'POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR', black graphics $0.00

CM-xxx/8 Add /8 to model # for 'PUSH TO LOCK', black $0.00

CM-xxx/8B Add /8B to model # for red "Lock" icon $0.00

CM-xxx/8D Add /8D to model # for "PUSH TO LOCK DOOR" text $0.00

CM-xxx/8F Add /8F to model # for 'POUSSEZ POUR VERROUILLER', black text $0.00

.../SE1 English, for CM-54 Square Surface box. Double sided $53.00

.../SF1 French, for CM-54 Square Surface box. Double sided $53.00

…/SEFE1 English & French for CM-54 Surface box $90.00

.../SFE1 English, for CM-55 Square Flush box. Double sided $53.00

.../SFF1 French, for CM-55 Square Flush box. Double sided $53.00

…/SFFE1 English & French for CM-55 Sq Flush box $90.00

.../FRE1 English, for CM-57 Round Flush box. Double sided $53.00

.../FRF1 French, for CM-57 Round Flush box. Double sided $53.00

AURA™ Illuminated Enclosures

AURA™ Illuminated Switch Kits

AURA™ Washroom Signs
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

CM-7436 4 ½" x 36" Column™ switch, clr. finish $460.00

CM-7436K 4 ½" x 36" Column™ switch w/ (2) Kinetic transmitters, clr $660.00

CM-7436 VR 4 ½" x 36" Column™ switch w/ hands-free sensor, clr $535.00

CM-7536 6" x 36" Column™ switch, clear anod. finish $460.00

CM-7536K As above with (2) Kinetic transmitters $660.00

CM-7536VR 6" x 36" Column™ switch w/ hands-free sensor, clr finish $535.00

CM-7536SS 6" x 36" Column™ switch, Stainless steel $880.00

CM-7536SSK As above with (2) Kinetic transmitters $1,080.00

CM-7536SSVR 6" x 36" S/S Column switch w/ hands-free sensor $955.00

SIDE LOAD COLUMN™ SWITCH MODELS

CM-8436 4 ½" x 36" Column switch w/ Integrated back-box section $560.00

CM-8436K As above with (2) Kinetic transmitters $760.00

CM-8436VR 4 ½" x 36" Column™ switch w/ hands-free sensor, clr finish $635.00

CM-8536 6" x 36" Column switch, clr finish $560.00

CM-8536K As above with (2) Kinetic transmitters, clr $760.00

CM-8536VR 6" x 36" Column switch w/ hands-free sensor, clr finish $635.00

Graphics & Finish Options:

CM-xxx/1 Blank Faceplate $0.00

CM-xxx/2 Add /2 to model # for wheelchair symbol $0.00

CM-xxx/A2 Add /A2 to model # for "Active" logo $0.00

CM-xxx/2AL Add /2AL to model # for Arrow left. $40.00

CM-xxx/2AR Add /2AR to model # for Arrow right. $40.00

CM-xxx/3 Add /3 to model # for PUSH TO OPEN text $0.00
CM-xxx/4 Add /4 to model # for 'WHLCHR' and 'PTO' $0.00

CM-xxx/A4 Add /A4 to model # for "Active" logo combo $0.00

CM-xxx/4AL Add /4AL to model # for Arrow Left $40.00

CM-xxx/4AR Add /4AR to model # for Arrow Right $40.00

CM-xxx/8B Add /8B to model # for Red "Lock" & text $0.00

CM-xxx/8C Add /8C to model # for Red "Lock" icon only $0.00

CM-xxx/20 Add /20 to model # for Wheelchair & foot icon $30.00

CM-xxx/A20 Add /A20 to model # for Active logo & foot icon $30.00

CM-xxx/40 Add /40 to model # for combo logo & foot icon $30.00

CM-xxx/A40 Add /40 to model # for Active combo logo & foot icon $30.00

CM-xxx/80 Add /80 to model # for Red "Lock" & foot icons $30.00

CM-xxxx-BRZ Add '-BRZ' for Dark Bronze anodized finish $60.00

CM-xxxx-BLK Add '-BLK' for Black anodized finish $60.00

CM-xxx-WT Add -WT for (2) Boots and Water tight coating $126.00

CM-xxx-LED Add -LED for Red/Green LED option $60.00

CM-xxx-DP Add -DP for 2 x DPDT switches (side-load models) $50.00

Steel Back Boxes for Conduit Applications:

CM-75SB Surface Box for CM-7536 in Grey finish $220.00

CM-75SB-BK Surface Box for CM-7536 in Black finish $220.00

Retrofit Back Box Kits for Column Switches:

CM-84BB 4 1/2" back-box kit c/w deep caps & mtg. hardware $110.00

CM-85BB 6" back-box kit c/w deep caps & mtg. hardware $120.00

COLUMN™ SWITCH MODELS
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Jamb

CM-23 Jamb box for CM-25 series switches $28.00

CM-23D Deep Jamb Box for key-switches or RF $34.00

CM-23DSER Deep Jamb box with Extension Ring (for CM-333 & CM-336) $36.00

CM-23CP Blank S/S Dress plate for 1 3/4" Jambs $25.00

Single Gang

CM-34AL Single gang Aluminum Surface Box $37.00

CM-34BL Single gang ABS Surface Box $37.00

CM-34D Extra Deep single gang ABS Surface Box $58.00

CM-120G Rubber gasket for any single gang sw. $8.00

CM-34CP Blank S/S Dress plate for single gang boxes $25.00

CM-CPC1 Clear Lift Cover (for single gang devices) $70.00

CM-RH-SG Stainless Steel 1-gang rain hood $58.00

 

Double Gang & Square

CM-43LP Low Profile 2 pc black ABS box for CM-41/45/46 series $48.00

CM-43LPA Low Profile box for SM-336 Surewave $50.00

CM-43LPB Low Profile box for 2-gang faceplate mounts $50.00

CM-43GMK Glass Mount Kit for above (incl. 2-sided gasket and wipes) $12.00

CM-43CBL Black ABS box for CM-41/45/46 series switches $40.00

CM-43CBLA Black ABS box for Sure-Wave w/ 2-gang faceplate $50.00

CM-53 Black ABS box for Double gang keyswitch plates $64.00

CM-63CBL Black ABS box for CM-60 series switches $68.00

CM-43G Single sided adhesive gasket for above ABS boxes $11.00

CM-54i Square Surface mount Aura™, Red/Green/Blue illumination $179.00

CM-54CBL Square Surface mount enclosure (to match Aura™) $45.00

CM-55i Square Flush mount Aura™, Red/Green/Blue illumination $200.00

CM-540B Black trim ring only for semi-flush wall mounting $25.00

CM-55CBL Black ABS Flush mount box only for CM-45/46 series $58.00

CM-660 S/S trim plate for CM-60 series switches (6 1/2" sq) $58.00

CM-43CP Blank S/S Dress plate for double gang boxes $32.00

CM-RH-DG Stainless Steel 2-gang Rain Hood $58.00

NOTE: For Surewave Enclosure Conversion Kits - See page 15

4 1/2" Round

CM-47S Black ABS surface mount box for CM-40 series $58.00

CM-47SER As above but 1/2" Deeper (incl insert) $68.00

CM-47ADP1 Retrofit extension ring kit for CM-47S $16.00

CM-49 Complete ABS Escutcheon kit for CM-40 ("Spaceship") $76.00

CM-49A Front ABS assy only for above $34.00

CM-49B Base assembly only for above $34.00

CM-49C Metal adapter plate (1 gang to 2-gang or 4x4 box) $8.00

CM-49AK Front Kit only (includes CM-49A, CM-49C & CM-49G) $44.00

CM-49G Gasket only for CM-49 $7.00

CM-57GR Flush mount Aura™, Green/Red illumination $200.00

CM-57CBL Black ABS Flush mount box only for CM-40 series $70.00

CM-570B Black trim ring only for semi-flush wall mounting $26.00

CM-59S Stainless steel escutcheon for CM-40 series switches $160.00

MOUNTING ENCLOSURES
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Enclosures cont'd…

6" Round

CM-69S Flame/Impact resistant black polymer (ABS) $60.00

CM-69SER As above but 1/2" Deeper (incl insert) $70.00

CM-69-ADP1 Retrofit extension ring kit for CM-69S $26.00

CM-79 Complete ABS Escutcheon kit for CM-60 ("Spaceship") $76.00

CM-79A Front ABS assy only for above $34.00

CM-79B Base assembly only for above $34.00

CM-79AK Front Kit only (includes CM-49A, CM-49C & CM-49G) $44.00

CM-79G Gasket only for CM-79 $8.00

CM-89S Stainless steel escutcheon for CM-60 series switches $180.00

6" x 36" Column Switch

CM-75SB Surface box for CM-7536 in Grey finish $186.00

CM-75SB-BK Surface box for CM-7536 in Black finish $186.00

Aluminum

42" Post Height

CM-42-BSU-CLR 42" Tall, Single gang prep, (36" Switch Height) $550.00

CM-42-CSU-CLR 42" Tall, No switch prep, clear finish $525.00

CM-42-DSU-CLR 42" Tall, prep for Column switch, Clr finish $600.00

CM-42-ESU-CLR 42" Tall, Dual height switch prep, Clr finish $790.00

CM-xxx- BRZ Add on for Dark Bronze anodized finish $60.00

CM-xxx- BLK Add on for Black anodized finish $60.00

CM-xxx- MIL Deduct for Mill finish (suitable for painting) -$40.00

48" Post Height

CM-48-BSU-CLR 48" Tall, Single gang prep, (42" Switch Height), Clr Finish $620.00

CM-48-CSU-CLR 48" Tall, No switch prep, clear finish $600.00

CM-48-DSU-CLR 48" Tall, prep for Column switch, clr finish $680.00

CM-48-ESU-CLR 48" Tall, Dual height switch prep, Clr finish $790.00

CM-48-GSU-CLR 48" Tall, Preps for switch plus card reader, clr fin $790.00

CM-xxx- BRZ Add on for Dark Bronze anodized finish $60.00

CM-xxx- BLK Add on for Black anodized finish $60.00

CM-xxx- MIL Deduct for Mill finish (suitable for painting) -$50.00

Stainless Steel

CM-42-BSU-SS 42" Tall, Single gang prep, (36" Switch Height) $3,200.00

CM-42-DSU-SS 42" Tall, prep for Column switch, stainless $3,250.00

CM-42-ESU-SS 42" Tall, Dual height switch prep, stainless $3,550.00

CM-48-BSU-SS 48" Tall, Single gang prep, (42" Switch Height) $3,400.00

CM-48-DSU-SS 48" Tall, prep for Column switch, stainless $3,500.00

CM-48-ESU-SS 48" Tall, Dual height switch prep, stainless $3,550.00

CM-48-GSU-SS 48" Tall, Preps for switch plus card reader, stainless $3,550.00

Options

CM-xxx-IG Add suffix -IG to change surface-mount base to in-ground base $60.00

CM-42-IG In-ground base with rebar (fits all Camden posts) $100.00

60-42F003 Replacement molded cap for all Camden posts $50.00

MOUNTING POSTS
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Kinetic by Camden™
CM-25K Narrow Jamb Switch w/ Kinetic transmitter (/2, /4) $188.00

CM-35K 2 x 4 Rect. Switch w/ Kinetic transmitter $190.00

CM-35NK As above with narrow backplate (xx/2 & xx/4 only) $190.00

CM-40K 4 1/2" Round Switch w/ Kinetic transmitter $210.00

CM-41K As above with 4 1/2" square backplate $212.00

CM-45K 4 1/2" square switch w/ Kinetic transmitter $212.00

CM-46K As above with exposed screws $212.00

CM-46CBK As above but Blue painted faceplate $212.00

CM-60K 6" Round Switch w/ Kinetic transmitter $212.00

CM-2520K Double Gang Vestibule switch /4AL & /4AR graphics $400.00

Note -  Most faceplate graphic options available

Kinetic Receiver Model

CM-RX-90 v2 Compact Receiver, Lazerpoint & Kinetic $110.00

Kinetic RFK Packages

CM-RFK35/2 Kinetic RF Kit, 2 CM-35K/2, 2 CM-34BL, 1 RX-90 $562.00

CM-RFK35/4 As above but with CM-35K/4 switches $562.00

CM-RFK40/2 Kinetic RF Kit, 2 CM-40K/2, 2 CM-47SER, 1 RX-90 $610.00

CM-RFK40/4 As above but with CM-40K/4 switches $610.00

CM-RFK45/2 Kinetic RF Kit, 2 CM-45K/2, 2 CM-43CBL, 1 RX-90 $610.00

CM-RFK45/4 As above but with CM-45K/4 switches $610.00

CM-RFK46/2 Kinetic RF Kit, 2 CM-46K/2, 2 CM-43CBL, 1 RX-90 $610.00

CM-RFK46/4 As above but with CM-46K/4 switches $610.00

CM-RFK60/2 Kinetic RF Kit, 2 CM-60K/2, 2 CM-69SER, 1 RX-90 $610.00

CM-RFK60/4 As above but with CM-60K/4 switches $610.00

High Security Rolling Code RF

CM-SRX-2 2 Channel 868Mhz Weather-resistant Receiver $90.00

CV-WTX2 Ultra compact 2 Button FOB $46.00

CV-WTX2-B Ultra compact 2 Button FOB, Pkg of 10 $460.00

CM-SRFM2 Wireless Kit - 1 receiver & 2 FOB's $180.00

CM-TX-9 Wall Switch Transmitter $90.00

CM-TX-99 Plug-in two-channel transmitter $90.00

CM-TXLF-1 One button key FOB $80.00

CM-TXLF-1LP One button low profile key FOB $80.00

CM-TXLF-2 Two-button key FOB $95.00

CM-TXLF-2LP Two-button low profile key FOB $95.00

CM-TXLF-4 Four-button key FOB $104.00

CM-TXLF-B Key FOB base, for wall, belt/visor or wheelchair $34.00

CM-RX-90 v2 Compact Single Relay Receiver, Lazerpoint/Kinetic compatible $110.00

CM-RX-91 Basic Single Relay Receiver $110.00

CM-RX-92 Dual Relay Receiver $160.00

CM-xxx-L2 Lithium Battery (cold weather) upgrade for TX-9 transmitter $24.00

CM-LP2 2 pack of AAA Lithium Batteries $28.00

915 Mhz Lazerpoint™

CAMDEN WIRELESS
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Lazerpoint™ RFL Packages

Note: Kits are shipped with RX-90 V2 receiver. Change suffix to B for RX-91, or D for RX-92 receiver)

CM-RFL252A (2) CM-25/2 WHEELCHAIR SYMBOL, (2) CM-23D JAMB BOX $494.00

CM-RFL253A (2) CM-25/3 "PUSH TO OPEN", (2) CM-23D JAMB BOX $494.00

CM-RFL253FA (2) CM-25/3F "POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR", (2) CM-23D BOX $494.00

CM-RFL254A (2) CM-25/4 COMBO GRAPHICS,(2) CM-23D JAMB BOX $494.00

CM-RFL254FA (2) CM-25/4F FRENCH COMBO GRAPHICS,(2) CM-23D BOX $494.00

CM-RFL26CB2A (2) CM-26CB/2 WHEELCHAIR SYMBOL, (2) CM-23D BOX $510.00

CM-RFL26CB3A (2) CM-26CB/3 "PUSH TO OPEN", (2) CM-23D JAMB BOX $510.00

CM-RFL26CB3FA (2) CM-26CB/3F "POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR", (2) JAMB BOX $510.00

CM-RFL26CB4A (2) CM-26CB/4 COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-23D JAMB BOX $510.00

CM-RFL26CB4FA (2) CM-26CB/4F FRENCH COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-23D $510.00

CM-RFL352A (2) CM-35/2, (2) CM-34BL, (2) TX-9, 1 RX-90 $525.00

CM-RFL353A (2) CM-35/3, (2) CM-34BL, (2) TX-9, 1 RX-90 $525.00

CM-RFL353F AS ABOVE BUT FRENCH GRAPHICS $525.00

CM-RFL354 (2) CM-35/4, (2) CM-34BL, (2) TX-9, 1 RX-90 $525.00

CM-RFL354F AS ABOVE BUT FRENCH GRAPHICS $525.00

CM-RFL402-47A (2) CM-40/2 WHEELCHAIR SYMBOL, (2) CM-47S SURFACE $580.00

CM-RFL403-47A (2) CM-40/3 PUSH TO OPEN, (2) CM-47S SURFACE BOXES $580.00

CM-RFL403F-47A (2) CM-40/3F "POUZZEZ POUR OUVRIR", (2) CM-47S $580.00

CM-RFL404-47A (2) CM-40/4 COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-47S SURFACE BOX $580.00

CM-RFL404F-47A (2) CM-40/4F FRENCH COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-47S $580.00

CM-RFL402-49A (2) CM-40/2 WHEELCHAIR SYMBOL, (2) CM-49 ENCLOSURE $590.00

CM-RFL403-49A (2) CM-40/3 "PUSH TO OPEN", (2) CM-49 ENCLOSURE $590.00

CM-RFL403F-49A (2) CM-40/3F "POUZZEZ POUR OUVRIR", (2) CM-49 BOX $590.00

CM-RFL404-49A (2) CM-40/4 COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-49 ENCLOSURE $590.00

CM-RFL404F-49A (2) CM-40/4F FRENCH COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-49 BOX $590.00

CM-RFL452-SA (2) CM-45/2 WHEELCHAIR SYMBOL, (2) CM-43CBL $550.00

CM-RFL453-SA (2) CM-45/3 "PUSH TO OPEN", (2) CM-43CBL SURFACE BOX $550.00

CM-RFL453F-SA (2) CM-45/3F "POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR", (2) CM-43CBL $550.00

CM-RFL454-SA (2) CM-45/4 COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-43CBL SURFACE BOX $550.00

CM-RFL454F-SA (2) CM-45/4F FRENCH COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-43CBL $550.00

CM-RFL452-LPA (2) CM-45/2 WHEELCHAIR SYMBOL, (2) CM-43LP NEW BOX $560.00

CM-RFL453-LPA (2) CM-45/3 "PUSH TO OPEN", (2) CM-43LP NEW BOX $560.00

CM-RFL453F-LPA (2) CM-45/3F "POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR", (2) CM-43LP BOX $560.00

CM-RFL454-LPA (2) CM-45/4 COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-43LP NEW BOX $560.00

CM-RFL454F-LPA (2) CM-45/4F FRENCH COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-43LP $560.00

CM-RFL602-69A (2) CM-60/2 WHEELCHAIR SYMBOL, (2) CM-69S SURFACE $590.00

CM-RFL603-69A (2) CM-60/3 "PUSH TO OPEN", (2) CM-69S SURFACE BOXES $590.00

CM-RFL603F-69A (2) CM-60/3F "POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR", (2) CM-69S BOXES $590.00

CM-RFL604-69A (2) CM-60/4 COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-69S BOXES $590.00

CM-RFL604F-69A (2) CM-60/4F FRENCH COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-69S $590.00

CM-RFL602-79A (2) CM-60/2 WHEELCHAIR SYMBOL, (2) CM-79 ENCLOSURE $590.00

CM-RFL603-79A (2) CM-60/3 "PUSH TO OPEN", (2) CM-79 ENCLOSURE $590.00

CM-RFL603F-79A (2) CM-60/3F "POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR", (2) CM-79S BOXES $590.00

CM-RFL604-79A (2) CM-60/4 COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-79 ENCLOSURES $590.00

CM-RFL604F-79A (2) CM-60/4F FRENCH COMBO GRAPHICS, (2) CM-79S $590.00
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Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Laserpoint RFL packages cont'd.

CM-RFL25202-SD CM-2520/2 Wheelchair symbol, (1) CM-53 surface box $590.00

CM-RFL25203-SD CM-2520/3 "PUSH TO OPEN", (1) CM-53 surface box $590.00

CM-RFL25203F-SD CM-2520/3F "POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIRI", (1) CM-53 box $590.00

CM-RFL25204-SD CM-2520/4 Combo Graphics, (1) CM-53 surface box $590.00

CM-RFL25204F-SD CM-2520/4F French Combo Graphics, (1) surface box $590.00

CM-RFL25202-LPD CM-2520/2 Wheelchair symbol, (1) CM-43LPB surface box $590.00

CM-RFL25203-LPD CM-2520/3 "PUSH TO OPEN", (1) CM-43LPB surface box $590.00

CM-RFL25203F-LPD CM-2520/3F "POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIRI", (1) CM-43LPB box $590.00

CM-RFL25204-LPD CM-2520/4 Combo Graphics, (1) CM-43LPB surface box $590.00

CM-RFL25204-LPD CM-2520/4F French Combo Graphics, (1) CM-43LPB box $590.00

Options

CM-RFLXXXB Add "B" to Switch Package # to substitute RX-91 Receiver $0.00

CM-RFLXXXD Add "D" to Switch Package # to substitute RX-92 Receiver $50.00

CM-xxx-L3 Add L3 suffix for (4) Lithium battery upgrade option $48.00

WT Add suffix WT for (2) water-tight mods $126.00

Aluminum Faceplate

Single Gang Plate & box

CM-1000 SPST MOMENTARY, N/O $165.00

CM-1005 SPST MOMENTARY, N/C $165.00

CM-1010 SPST MAINTAINED $165.00

CM-1020 SPDT MOMENTARY $178.00

CM-1030 SPDT MAINTAINED $178.00

CM-1050 (2) SPDT MOMENTARY $250.00

CM-1060 (2) SPDT MAINTAINED $250.00

CM-1070 SPDT MOMENTARY & MAINTANED $250.00

CM-1080 DPDT MOMENTARY $206.00

CM-1082 (2) DPDT MOMENTARY $290.00

CM-1090 DPDT MAINTAINED $210.00

CM-1092 (2) DPDT MAINTAINED $290.00

Single Gang size

CM-1100 SPST MOMENTARY N/O $145.00

CM-1105 SPST MOMENTARY N/C $145.00

CM-1110 SPST MAINTAINED $145.00

CM-1120 SPDT MOMENTARY $165.00

CM-1120-60KD As above but also includes a mortise cylinder & 2 keys $205.00

CM-1130 SPDT MAINTAINED $165.00

CM-1150 (2) SPDT MOMENTARY $215.00

CM-1160 (2) SPDT MAINTAINED $215.00

CM-1170 SPDT MOMENTARY & MAINTAINED $215.00

CM-1180 DPDT MOMENTARY $190.00

CM-1182 (2) DPDT MOMENTARY $280.00

CM-1190 DPDT MAINTAINED $190.00

CM-1192 (2) DPDT MAINTAINED $280.00

KEYSWITCHES
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PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Aluminum Keyswitches cont'd.

Narrow Jamb Size

CM-2000 SPST MOMENTARY, N/O $145.00

CM-2005 SPST MOMENTARY, N/C $145.00

CM-2010 SPST MAINTAINED $145.00

CM-2020 MOMENTARY, N/O & N/C $165.00

CM-2030 SPDT MAINTAINED $165.00

CM-2050 (2) SPDT MOMENTARY $220.00

CM-2060 (2) SPDT MAINTAINED $220.00

CM-2070 SPDT MOMENTARY & MAINTAINED $220.00

CM-2080 DPDT MOMENTARY $190.00

CM-2082 (2) DPDT MOMENTARY $280.00

CM-2090 DPDT MAINTAINED $190.00

CM-2092 (2) DPDT MAINTAINED $280.00

Stainless Steel Faceplate

Single Gang size

CM-1200 SPST MOMENTARY, N/O $155.00

CM-1205 SPST MOMENTARY, N/C $155.00

CM-1210 SPST MAINTAINED $158.00

CM-1220 SPDT MOMENTARY $175.00

CM-1230 SPDT MAINTAINED $175.00

CM-1250 (2) SPDT MOMENTARY $245.00

CM-1260 (2) SPDT MAINTAINED $245.00

CM-1270 SPDT MOMENTARY AND SPDT MAINTAINED $245.00

CM-1280 DPDT MOMENTARY $205.00

CM-1282 (2) DPDT MOMENTARY $290.00

CM-1290 DPDT MAINTAINED $205.00

CM-1292 (2) DPDT MAINTAINED $290.00

Narrow Jamb size

CM-2200 SPST MOMENTARY, N/O $155.00

CM-2205 SPST MOMENTARY, N/C $155.00

CM-2210 SPST MAINTAINED $158.00

CM-2220 SPDT MOMENTARY $175.00

CM-2230 SPDT MAINTAINED $175.00

CM-2250 (2) SPDT MOMENTARY $245.00

CM-2260 (2) SPDT MAINTAINED $245.00

CM-2270 SPDT MOMENTARY AND SPDT MAINTAINED $245.00

CM-2280 DPDT MOMENTARY $205.00

CM-2282 (2) DPDT MOMENTARY $290.00

CM-2290 DPDT MAINTAINED $205.00

CM-2292 (2) DPDT MAINTAINED $290.00
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Double Gang size, Single Cylinder

CM-3200 (1) SPST MOMENTARY, N/O $220.00

CM-3205 (1) SPST MOMENTARY, N/C $220.00

CM-3210 (1) SPST MAINTAINED $220.00

CM-3220 (1) SPDT MOMENTARY $245.00

CM-3230 (1) SPDT MAINTAINED $245.00

CM-3250 (2) SPDT MOMENTARY $300.00

CM-3260 (2) SPDT MAINTAINED $300.00

CM-3270 (1) SPDT MOMENTARY AND SPDT MAINTAINED $300.00

CM-3280 (1) DPDT MOMENTARY $270.00

CM-3282 (2) DPDT MOMENTARY $345.00

CM-3290 (1) DPDT MAINTAINED $270.00

CM-3292 (2) DPDT MAINTAINED $345.00

Double Gang size, Dual Cylinder

CM-3500 (2) SPST MOMENTARY, N/O $325.00

CM-3505 (2) SPST MOMENTARY, N/C $325.00

CM-3510 (2) SPST MAINTAINED $325.00

CM-3520 (2) SPDT N.O. & N.C. MOMENTARY $365.00

CM-3530 (2) SPDT N.O. & N.C. MAINTAINED $365.00

CM-3550 (4) SPDT MOMENTARY $480.00

CM-3560 (4) SPDT MAINTAINED $480.00

CM-3570 (2) SPDT MOMENTARY AND MAINTAINED $480.00

CM-3580 (2) DPDT MOMENTARY $380.00

CM-3582 (4) DPDT MOMENTARY $550.00

CM-3590 (2) DPDT MAINTAINED $380.00

CM-3592 (4) DPDT MAINTAINED $550.00

LED OPTIONS

CM-xxx-7012 Red 12V LED mounted $26.00

CM-xxx-70122 (2) Red 12V LED mounted $52.00

CM-xxx-7024 Red 24V LED mounted $26.00

CM-xxx-70242 (2) Red 24V LED mounted $52.00

CM-xxx-7112 Green 12V LED mounted $26.00

CM-xxx-71122 (2) Green 12V LED mounted $52.00

CM-xxx-7124 Green 24V LED mounted $26.00

CM-xxx-71242 (2) Green 24V LED mounted $52.00

CM-xxx-7212 Red and Green 12V LEDs mounted $53.00

CM-xxx-72122 (2) Red and Green 12V LEDs mounted $104.00

CM-xxx-7224 Red and Green 24V LEDs mounted $53.00

CM-xxx-72242 (2) Red and Green 24V LEDs mounted $104.00

CM-xxx-7412 Amber 12V LED mounted $26.00

CM-xxx-74122 (2) Amber 12V LED mounted $52.00

CM-xxx-7424 Amber 24V LED mounted $26.00

CM-xxx-74242 (2) Amber 24V LED mounted $52.00

CM-xxx-7612 Bi-Colour 12V (3 Wire) LED mounted $29.00

CM-xxx-76122 (2) Bi-Colour 12V (3 wire) LED mounted $60.00

CM-xxx-7624 Bi-Colour 24V (3 Wire) LED mounted $29.00

CM-xxx-76242 (2) Bi-colour 24V (3 wire) LED mounted $60.00

Mortise Cylinder Options:

CM-xx-60KA Add suffix -60KA for Mortise cylinder, keyed alike $40.00

CM-xx-60KD Add suffix -60KDA for Mortise cylinder, keyed different $40.00

CM-xx-307 Add suffix -307 for Mortise cy. Housing for Best IC Core $61.00

CM-xx-309 Add suffix -309 housing and Best Core, keyed diff. $134.00

26 of 30



Entrex Door Controls

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST

Graphic Options

CG-1 OVERRIDE / RESET & RELEASE / SECURE $22.00

CG-2 OVERRIDE / RESET $22.00

CG-3 AUTO / MAINTENANCE $22.00

CG-4 DAY / NIGHT $22.00

Cylinders

CM-307 Mortise cylinder housing for Best™ style IC core $64.00

CM-308 Best style IC core only, KD $78.00

CM-309 Mortise cylinder housing AND Best™ core mounted $142.00

CM-CYL60KA Mortise cylinder 1 1/8 inch, keyed alike $40.00

CM-CYL60KD Mortise cylinder 1 1/8 inch, keyed different $40.00

CM-1000/50 Cylinder lock ring $5.00

Contact Switches

CM-1000/30 SPST momentary switch, n/o, 6 Amps $29.00

CM-1000/31 SPST momentary switch, n/o, 15 Amps $47.00

CM-1000/32 SPST momentary switch, n/c, 6 Amps $32.00

CM-1000/35 SPST maintained switch, 6 Amps $32.00

CM-1000/37 SPST maintained switch, 15 Amps $47.00

CM-1000/40 SPDT momentary switch, 6 Amps $60.00

CM-1000/42 DPDT momentary switch, 6 Amps $80.00

CM-1000/45 SPDT maintained switch, 6 Amps $65.00

CM-1000/47 DPDT maintained switch, 6 Amps $86.00
Faceplates 

CM-1000/10 Aluminum faceplate for CM-1000 $67.00

CM-1100/10 Aluminum faceplate for CM-1100 $67.00

CM-2000/10 Aluminum faceplate for CM-2000 $67.00

CM-1200/10 Stainless steel faceplate for CM-1200 $78.00

CM-2200/10 Stainless steel faceplate for CM-2200 $78.00

CM-3200/10 Stainless steel faceplate for CM-3200 $100.00

CM-3500/10 Stainless steel faceplate for CM-3500 $131.00

CM-1000/21 Neoprene gasket for single gang key switches $10.00

CM-2000/21 Neoprene gasket for narrow jamb key switches $10.00

CM-xxx-BZ

Dark Bronze (Duranotic) finish (BHMA 710 / 313AN) for Aluminum faceplates 

only $26.00

CM-34AL Aluminum Surface box for CM-1000 $37.00

CM-160 Key switch with plastic lamacoid (mini) faceplate $90.00

CM-170 Key switch with narrow jamb S/S faceplate $92.00

CM-180 Key switch with single gang S/S faceplate $95.00

CM-xxx/20 2 Position switch, Momentary (Off-Open) $0.00

CM-xxx/21 2 Position switch, Maintained (Off-Auto) $0.00

CM-xxx/22 3 Positon switch, Maintained (Off-Auto-H.O.) $0.00

CM-xxx/23 3 Position switch, Maintained (Off-Day-Night) $0.00

CM-xxx/24 4 Position switch, Maintained (Off-Exit-Auto-H.O.) $0.00

CM-A126 (2) additional keys for CM-160/170/180 $18.00

CM-190 Toggle Mini aluminum faceplate $60.00

CM-195 Toggle, 1-gang stainless steel faceplate $65.00

CM-xxx/30 Two position switch, 'On' and 'Off' $0.00

CM-xxx/31 Three position switch, 'On', 'Off' and 'Hold Open' $0.00

PARTS FOR KEY SWITCHES

AUTOMATIC DOOR KEY & TOGGLE SWITCHES
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CI-3502 Mortise Cylinder Industrial Key Switch $220.00

CI-1050CP Surface mnt, 1-Gang enclosure, weather resist. $280.00

 

Concealed Power Transfer Cables

CM-PT250M In-door 1/4" dia. Hidden Power Transfer $40.00

CM-PT516M Concealed Power Transfer Cable, 5/16" inside dia $80.00

Aluminum Cable & Endcaps, 1/4" Inside Dia.

CM-PT250AL-18 1/4" ID x 18" Door cord, aluminum endcaps $45.00

CM-PT250AL-DUR-18 1/4" ID x 18" Door cord, Duronodic Dk Brz finish $45.00

Aluminum Cable & Endcaps, 3/8" Inside Dia.

CM-PT375AL-18 3/8" ID x 18" Door cord, aluminum endcaps $50.00

CM-PT375AL-DUR-18 3/8" ID x 18" Door cord, Duronodic Dk Brz finish $50.00

Stainless Steel Cable, 1/4" Inside Dia.

CM-PT250-12 1/4" ID x 12" Door cord, Zamac endcaps $22.00

CM-PT250SS-7 1/4" ID x 7" Door cord, stainless steel endcaps $22.00

CM-PT250SS-12 1/4" ID x 12" Door cord, stainless steel endcaps $24.00

CM-PT250SS-18 1/4" ID x 18" Door cord, stainless steel endcaps $26.00

CM-PT250SS-24 1/4" ID x 24" Door cord, stainless steel endcaps $28.00

CM-PT250SS-36 1/4" ID x 36" Door cord, stainless steel endcaps $36.00

Stainless Steel Cable, 3/8" Inside Dia.

CM-PT375SS-7 3/8" ID x 7" Door cord, stainless steel endcaps $24.00

CM-PT375SS-12 3/8" ID x 12" Door cord, stainless steel endcaps $26.00

CM-PT375SS-18 3/8" ID x 18" Door cord, stainless steel endcaps $28.00

CM-PT375SS-24 3/8" ID x 24" Door cord, stainless steel endcaps $30.00

CM-PT375SS-36 3/8" ID x 36" Door cord, stainless steel endcaps $38.00

Custom Length Program is available. Contact Entrex customer service for details.

Pressure Gauges

CM-PG1 0-7 LB Pressure Gauge $104.00

CM-PG2 0-35 LB Pressure Gauge $104.00

CM-PG3 0-50 LB Pressure Gauge $155.00

CM-PG4 10-100 LB Pressure Gauge $284.00

DOOR CORDS & PRESSURE GAUGES

INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS
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Wired & Wireless Stand-Alone Keypads

CM-120i Stand alone/Wiegand, flush mount, 12/24V AC/DC $200.00

CM-120w-V2 Outdoor, vandal resistant, metal backlit keypad, $285.00

CM-120TX Outdoor, battery operated, fully wireless $425.00

CM-TX-99 915Mhz. plug-in 2 channel transmitter for CM-120i & W keypads $90.00

CM-XXXL1 Add suffix 'L1" for (2) 'AA' Lithium Battery upgrade $25.00

CM-LP1 (2) AA lithium battery pack $25.00

See Laserpoint™ Section for matching receivers

CM-110SK Suface mount Narrow Jamb ruggedized keypad $270.00

CM-550SK Surface mount ruggedized outdoor keypad, (2) Form C $270.00

Stand-Alone Slimline 1 Door Access Control Systems

CV-110SPK Slim line prox/keypad, stand alone or weigand output $340.00

Compatible Cards and Fobs:

CV-CSE EM Format ISO prox card, 10 pack for CV-110SPK $70.00

CV-CSE-B EM Format ISO prox card, 100 pack for CV-110SPK $700.00

CV-KTE EM Format ISO prox tag, 25 pack for CV-110SPK $235.00

Stand-Alone Full-size 1 Door Access Control Systems

CV-550SPK HD Prox/keypad, stand alone or weigand output $350.00

Compatible Cards and Fobs:

CV-CSH HID Format clam shell style Prox Card , pkg of 10 $70.00

CV-CSH-B HID Format clam shell style Prox Card, pkg of 100 $700.00

CV-ISH HID format ISO Prox card, pkg of 10 $70.00

CV-ISH-B HID format ISO Prox card, pkg of 100 $700.00

CV-KTH HID Format Prox Tag, package of 25 $235.00

CV-CSE EM Format ISO prox card, 10 pack $70.00

CV-CSE-B EM Format ISO prox card, 100 pack $700.00

CV-KTE EM Format ISO prox tag, 25 pack $235.00

CV-603 Series MProx-BLE 2-Door Access Control System

CV-603 MProx BLE Controller only $560.00

CV-603PS As above w/ 1.5 A supply, transformer & Cabinet $860.00

Controller & Reader Kit:

CV-603PS-K1 Cabinet, Controller, power supply, CV-7400 & Tag $1,050.00

Extension Ant.  

CV-603EA 433 Mhz ext. antenna w/8' coax cable $80.00

Wireless Transmitters

CV-TXM-2 2 Button Transmitter, 433 Mhz (for BLE) $74.00

CV-TXM-2B As above, package of 10 $720.00

Virtual Credentials:

CV-603VR10 10 Virtual Remote License Key $263.00

CV-603VR50 50 Virtual Remote License Key $1,200.00

ACCESS CONTROL
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HID/AWID Dual format Prox Reader

CV-7400 Narrow Compact, 4 - 5" read range $230.00

CV-7820 Single gang size, 4 - 5" read range $325.00

Cards & Fobs

CV-CSA AWID format prox cards, clam shell style, pkg of 10 $70.00

CV-CSA-B AWID format prox cards, clam shell style, pkg of 100 $700.00

CV-ISA AWID fomat ISO prox cards, pkg of 10 $70.00

CV-ISA-B AWID format ISO prox cards, pkg of 100 $700.00

CV-KTA AWID format Prox key tag, package of 25 $235.00

CV-CSH HID Format clam shell style Prox Card , pkg of 10 $70.00

CV-CSH-B HID Format clam shell style Prox Card, pkg of 100 $700.00

CV-ISH HID format ISO Prox card, pkg of 10 $70.00

CV-ISH-B HID format ISO Prox card, pkg of 100 $700.00

CV-KTH HID Format Prox Tag, package of 25 $235.00

CV-WR Series: Weigand Receiver & Fobs

CV-WRX4 Four Channel Wiegand Receiver $475.00

Fobs:

CV-WTX2-H26 Two channel Key Fob & HID Prox $55.00

CV-WTX2-H26-B Two channel Key Fob & HID Prox Pkg of 10 $520.00

CV-WTX2H Two channel Wiegand Key Fob $52.00

CV-WTX2H-H26 Two channel Wiegand  Key Fob & HID Prox $60.00

CV-WTX2H-H26SE Two channel Key Fob & HID iClass SE $62.00

CV-WTX2H-H26SE-B Two channel Key Fob & HID iClass SE x10 $600.00

CV-WTX4H Four channel Wiegand Key Fob $55.00

CV-WTX4H-H26 Four channel Wiegand Key Fob & HID Prox $60.00

CV-WTX4H-H26SE Four channel Key Fob & HID iClass SE $63.00

© Entrex Door Controls February 1, 2026.  Standard Terms & Conditions apply.

END
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ENTREX DOOR CONTROLS Inc. 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

PRICING 

This Price List replaces any, and all previously published prices (incl. verbal and written prices). All prices 

shown are in Canadian Funds, and payment must be made in same. Prices are subject to change without 

notice. Errors and/or omissions are subject to correction. 

TAXES 

All taxes are extra and will be added unless the proper exemption forms are file with us prior to order. 

TERMS 

Approved Account Customers are strictly Net 30 Days from our Invoiced date. Invoice date is the date 

the items were shipped or picked up. If our payment terms are not consistently met, then the 30 days 

privileges will be revoked, and customer will be on a C.O.D basis for all future orders. 

For those paying by credit card please note that your card will be charged when order is ready to be 

shipped. 

ORDERING 

Minimum order: $75 (before shipping and taxes). Orders under $75 are subject to a handling fee in an 
amount required to bring the Invoice amount up to $75.00. All orders are subject to acceptance by the 

company, and all verbal orders are at customer own RISK. 

SHIPPING 

Unless a carrier is specified, we ship the most suitable way. In most cases this is UPS ground service 
excluding over size and heavy items. We cannot guarantee that multiple orders are shipped together. 

If requested by customer, we are happy to ship via AIR or via a specific courier (please provide account 

number). 

RETURNS 

No stock may be returned, for any reason, without prior authorization from ENTREX (an RMA# must be 

obtained) Any items returned without an RMA is subject to restocking fees. Prepaid core return labels 

must not be used for RMA returns. Warranty RBX items not returned with an RMA will be treated as a 

core return. 

All warranty returns must be shipped freight prepaid and will be returned to you (if requested) freight 

prepaid. Please note any shipment sent to us freight collect will be refused. 

Orders will be reshipped at no charge, or stock received at our expense if due to our error. 

NOTE: Custom products or special orders are non-returnable. 

Continued next page… 
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RETOCKING CHARGES: 

10% - Goods Returned unused and in original packaging within 60 days. 

25% - Goods Returned unused and original packaging within 60 – 120 days. 

50% - Goods Returned unused and in original packaging over 120 days. 

Regardless of restocking fees listed above, product returns are subject to a $25.00 admin fee. 

LIABILITY 

Entrex will assume no responsibility for penalties or charges incurred by the customer due to late 

delivery, conditions of site, or as a result of defective material. Claims for errors, shortages, or defective 

material must be reported to us within 10 calendar days to be considered. 

DIRECT SALES 

Entrex sells products only to authorized dealers for further resale. We will not sell direct to end users. 

GENERAL 

Entrex reserves the right to discontinue items, make changes to specifications, and prices at any time, 

and without prior notice. Your purchase order to us indicates acceptance of all above Terms and 

Conditions. 

~ END ~ 



All Prices shown are List Prices, in Canadian Dollars, without tax, and subject to change without notice. 

Our Offices, Warehouse, & Customer Pick-up Counter are conveniently located at: 

2395 Skymark Ave., Mississauga, ON, L4W 4Y6

We can be reached toll-free at: 1-800-668-4667, 

or on the web at: www.entrexcan.com 

 Feb 1, 2026 

http://www.entrexcan.com/
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